Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev A  09/2006 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code:  C01
Type FCC/FCC-P
Fast Acting Ceramic Tube Fuse
5 X 20mm
                www.optifuse.com        (800) 621-0326
 Approvals:
FCC

FCC-125mA FCC-P-125mA 125mA 7.7250 0.0035
FCC-150mA FCC-P-150mA 150mA 6.4810 0.0048
FCC-200mA FCC-P-200mA 200mA 4.0750 0.0085
FCC-250mA FCC-P-250mA 250mA 2.1170 0.0142
FCC-300mA FCC-P-300mA 300mA 2.3850 0.0197
FCC-315mA FCC-P-315mA 315mA 0.8090 0.0218
FCC-350mA FCC-P-350mA 350mA 0.7350 0.0375
FCC-400mA FCC-P-400mA 400mA 0.6030 0.0561
FCC-500mA FCC-P-500mA 500mA 0.3970 0.0930
FCC-600mA FCC-P-600mA 600mA 0.2930 0.1300
FCC-630mA FCC-P-630mA 630mA 0.2900 0.1510
FCC-700mA FCC-P-700mA 700mA 0.2370 0.2050
FCC-750mA FCC-P-750mA 750mA 0.2190 0.2850
FCC-800mA FCC-P-800mA 800mA 0.1880 0.3000
FCC-1A FCC-P-1A 1A 0.1700 0.4000
FCC-1.5A FCC-P-1.5A 1.5A 0.0620 1.1250
FCC-2A FCC-P-2A 2A 0.0580 2.0000
FCC -2.5A FCC-P-2.5A 2.5A 0.0532 6.2500
FCC-3A FCC-P-3A 3A 0.0460 9.0000
FCC-3.15A FCC-P-3.15A 3.15A 0.0410 9.9220
FCC-3.5A FCC-P-3.5A 3.5A 0.0355 12.250
FCC-4A FCC-P-4A 4A 0.0260 16.000
FCC-5A FCC-P-5A 5A 0.0223 25.000
FCC-6A FCC-P-6A 6A 0.0205 54.000
FCC-6.3A FCC-P-6.3A 6.3A 0.0169 63.375
FCC-7A FCC-P-7A 7A 0.0117 73.500
FCC-8A FCC-P-8A 8A 0.0102 128.00
FCC-10A FCC-P-10A 10A 0.0075 250.00
FCC-12A FCC-P-12A 12A 0.0061 360.00
FCC-15A FCC-P-15A 15A 0.0046 675.00
FCC-20A FCC-P-20A 20A
250V
0.0035 1200.00
*Please contact Optifuse.
Packaging: